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Christopher Eric Meadows

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Christopher Eric Meadows
Postcode B94 5LW

Date of birth January 1961
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
J L AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED 10110284
SMCS TRADING LTD 08115189
ONZER LIMITED 07374911
ONSER UK LIMITED 06076765
INTERMIP.NET LTD 06223933
INTERMIP.NET LTD 06223933
ONSER UK LIMITED 06076765

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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911898098

911898098
Unit 2a Rumbush Lane
Earlswood

Solihull

West Midlands

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/11/2016
21/06/2012
14/09/2010
08/04/2010
24/04/2007
24/04/2007

01/02/2007

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/06/2017

05/12/2008
05/12/2008
05/12/2008

05/12/2008

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



